
REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ EL CACAO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

CELESTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

8-259-762

7-55-947

8-259-762

7-55-947

7-65-663

7-94-2507

7-701-184

7-99-732

7-65-663

7-94-2507

7-83-942

7-118-622

"QUIDE" DOMINGUEZ

ANDRES ALMANZA

"QUIDE" DOMINGUEZ

ANDRES ALMANZA

JOSE AMADOR GARCIA JULIO

CESAR A. SAMANIEGO VILLARREAL

ELIS COLOMBIA ROJAS

JOAQUIN HUERTAS

JOSE AMADOR GARCIA JULIO

CESAR A. SAMANIEGO VILLARREAL

RAMIRO "CHIBOLA" JIMENEZ P.

ROLANDO "GITO" GOMEZ S.

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ LA TRONOSA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-118-966

7-72-211

7-118-966

7-72-211

7-72-1216

7-105-606

7-91-2683

7-123-89

7-123-308

7-703-476

7-118-966

7-72-211

7-123-308

7-703-476

NELSON GABRIEL BATISTA

JUSTINO VEGA

NELSON GABRIEL BATISTA

JUSTINO VEGA

ISMAEL DE GRACIA BATISTA

JOSE NOEL VEGA

OVIDIO "BILLO" MORENO

RAUL VALDES RODRIGUEZ

EDELIA ROSA RODRIGUEZ

ALEXANDER MARTINEZ

NELSON GABRIEL BATISTA

JUSTINO VEGA

EDELIA ROSA RODRIGUEZ

ALEXANDER MARTINEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ GUÁNICO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-700-2468

7-700-2468

7-70-2461

7-115-296

7-66-354

8-517-2397

7-701-2326

7-122-799

7-700-2468

7-66-354

8-517-2397

"RUBENCITO" CASTILLO

"RUBENCITO" CASTILLO

FRANCISCO ANTONIO GONZALEZ

SEGUNDA DEL CARMEN FRIAS

ARQUIMEDES BATISTA DIAZ

IVAN ODA DELGADO

JOSE V. CORTEZ

CLICIADES CORTES

"RUBENCITO" CASTILLO

ARQUIMEDES BATISTA DIAZ

IVAN ODA DELGADO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ FLORES

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-72-1365

7-99-503

7-72-1365

7-99-503

7-83-709

7-93-1178

7-83-709

7-93-1178

7-112-588

7-105-460

7-72-1365

7-99-503

7-83-709

7-93-1178

ORESTE NIETO

ANGEL BATISTA

ORESTE NIETO

ANGEL BATISTA

UBALDINO "UBA" VELASQUEZ

SEFERINO "SEFORO" DIAZ

UBALDINO "UBA" VELASQUEZ

SEFERINO "SEFORO" DIAZ

LUIS A. VEGA MEDINA

EDWIN R. JIMENEZ

ORESTE NIETO

ANGEL BATISTA

UBALDINO "UBA" VELASQUEZ

SEFERINO "SEFORO" DIAZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ EL CORTEZO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-104-616

7-79-477

7-104-616

7-79-477

7-94-867

7-64-637

7-94-867

7-64-637

7-104-616

7-79-477

7-94-867

7-64-637

"TERRO" DE GRACIA

DIDIMO BALLESTEROS

"TERRO" DE GRACIA

DIDIMO BALLESTEROS

LUIS "LANDO" CASTRO

DOMINGO "GERMAN" CASTRO

LUIS "LANDO" CASTRO

DOMINGO "GERMAN" CASTRO

"TERRO" DE GRACIA

DIDIMO BALLESTEROS

LUIS "LANDO" CASTRO

DOMINGO "GERMAN" CASTRO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ EL BEBEDERO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-119-126

7-119-126

7-84-1694

7-72-2222

8-526-672

7-94-915

7-54-879

7-122-431

6-69-954

7-91-1499

8-526-672

7-94-915

AMBROCIO "BOCHIN" SAEZ

AMBROCIO "BOCHIN" SAEZ

ISIDRO RAMOS MORENO

ANTONIO CASTILLO

BORIS MORENO

ERIC "SAMY" VERGARA

POLONIO SAENZ

ANYS VERGARA

JOSE A. NIETO P.

OLEGARIO MENDIETA ACEVEDO

BORIS MORENO

ERIC "SAMY" VERGARA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ CAÑAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-101-757

7-103-437

7-101-757

7-103-437

7-91-2783

7-77-145

7-94-2554

7-701-78

7-101-757

7-103-437

7-91-2783

7-77-145

ISMAEL SALADO

SEVERINO MENDOZA

ISMAEL SALADO

SEVERINO MENDOZA

CARMELO "PITO" MORALES BARRIOS

EDWIN "EL TIGRE" JIMENEZ

ENRIQUE ACOSTA BARRIOS

RAUL ARIEL GOMEZ CEDEÑO

ISMAEL SALADO

SEVERINO MENDOZA

CARMELO "PITO" MORALES BARRIOS

EDWIN "EL TIGRE" JIMENEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ ALTOS DE GÜERA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-76-991

7-85-1138

7-76-991

7-85-1138

7-91-2741

7-98-699

7-91-2741

7-98-699

7-701-165

7-85-1384

7-76-991

7-85-1138

7-91-2741

7-98-699

"ROBO" CASTRO

ERIBERTO PERALTA

"ROBO" CASTRO

ERIBERTO PERALTA

BREVEDIN "BEBY" RODRIGUEZ

RAMIRO "MIRO" GARCIA

BREVEDIN "BEBY" RODRIGUEZ

RAMIRO "MIRO" GARCIA

RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ

BENILDO APARICIO

"ROBO" CASTRO

ERIBERTO PERALTA

BREVEDIN "BEBY" RODRIGUEZ

RAMIRO "MIRO" GARCIA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ ISLA DE CAÑAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-104-594

6-46-1905

7-104-594

6-46-1905

7-102-960

7-705-2471

7-67-788

7-100-825

7-104-594

6-46-1905

7-102-960

7-705-2471

OLMEDO PEREZ

LAURENTINO VALDES

OLMEDO PEREZ

LAURENTINO VALDES

UBALDINO "UBA" GONZALEZ

ARQUIMEDES "MANDY" VERA

MANUEL BALLESTEROS PIMENTEL

FRANCISCO ANTONIO CEDEÑO PEREZ

OLMEDO PEREZ

LAURENTINO VALDES

UBALDINO "UBA" GONZALEZ

ARQUIMEDES "MANDY" VERA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ CAMBUTAL

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-71-2057

7-88-1839

7-85-1506

7-79-862

7-103-134

7-88-2402

7-103-134

7-88-2402

7-115-300

7-52-467

7-85-1506

7-79-862

7-115-300

7-52-467

EROTEIDES VARGAS

EDWIN BUSTAMANTE

JUAN PRAXEDES TREJOS FRIAS

CLAUDIO ALMENDRAS

ARTURO RODRIGUEZ

ELUDELIA VILLARREAL MELA

ARTURO RODRIGUEZ

ELUDELIA VILLARREAL MELA

EDILSA JUDITH VASQUEZ

RAMIRO VASQUEZ SAMANIEGO

JUAN PRAXEDES TREJOS FRIAS

CLAUDIO ALMENDRAS

EDILSA JUDITH VASQUEZ

RAMIRO VASQUEZ SAMANIEGO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS TONOSÍ TONOSÍ (CABEC.)

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-95-196

7-117-88

7-95-196

7-117-88

7-82-406

7-700-144

7-702-1495

7-703-484

7-703-1549

7-95-196

7-117-88

7-82-406

7-69-2033

6-41-1666

MANUEL MONTENEGRO

ENRIQUE CANO DOMINGUEZ

MANUEL MONTENEGRO

ENRIQUE CANO DOMINGUEZ

JAIME MELENDEZ

JOSE ANGEL GARCIA PEREZ

ARTURO "ARTURITO" CASTILLO

MAIKO RODRIGUEZ

ALEXIS SANTIAGO CANO GUTIERREZ

MANUEL MONTENEGRO

ENRIQUE CANO DOMINGUEZ

JAIME MELENDEZ

NORBERTO "MANDO"  OLIVA

MARIA VARGAS

T

o
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